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Date Daily Acres Total Acres Growth

8-Jul 468 468 100%

9-Jul 611 1,079 57%

10-Jul 666 1,746 38%

11-Jul 743 2,489 30%

12-Jul 277 2,765 10%

13-Jul 391 3,156 12%

14-Jul 484 3,640 13%

15-Jul 175 3,815 5%

16-Jul 234 4,049 6%

17-Jul 312 4,361 7%

18-Jul No IR 4,361 0%

19-Jul 513 4,874 11%

20-Jul 63 4,937 1%

21-Jul 222 5,159 4%

22-Jul No IR 5,159 0%

23-Jul 813 5,972 14%

Total 5,972
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Daily Acres Total Acres Total Acres

Date Goat Creek Hobbit 1 Hobbit 2

8-Jul 0 0 13 0.1 14

9-Jul 0 0 2 Consumed 16

10-Jul 20 20 3 By 19

11-Jul 12 32 6 Hobbit 1 25

12-Jul 24 56 0 25

13-Jul 60 117 0 25

14-Jul 89 205 3 28

15-Jul 17 223 0 28

16-Jul 26 249 0 28

17-Jul 18 267 0 28

19-Jul 23 290 0 28

20-Jul 8 297 0 28

21-Jul 18 315 0 28

23-Jul 62 377 0 28

Daily Acres
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Scott

Merry Mix 1

Total Acres

Date Scott Merry Mix 1

9-Jul 491 0 491

10-Jul 517 2 1,010

11-Jul 409 0.1 1,419

12-Jul 83 Consumed 1,502

13-Jul 123 by 1,625

14-Jul 55 Scott 1,680

15-Jul 26 1,705

16-Jul 24 1,729

17-Jul 54 1,784

19-Jul 34 1,818

20-Jul 0 1,818

21-Jul 25 1,843

23-Jul 87 1,930

Daily Acres
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Butte
Creek

Daily Acres Total Acres

Date Butte Creek

8-Jul 430 430

9-Jul 65 495

10-Jul 49 544

11-Jul 85 629

12-Jul 55 684

13-Jul 81 764

14-Jul 83 847

15-Jul 21 868

16-Jul 31 899

17-Jul 26 925

19-Jul 58 983

20-Jul 21 1,004

21-Jul 11 1,015

23-Jul 70 1,085
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Benton Rock Pit Benton Ridge

Benton Nob

Daily Acres Total Acres Total Acres

Date Benton Nob Benton Ridge Benton Rock Pit

8-Jul 0 0 24 0 24

9-Jul 15 15 0 35 59

10-Jul 0 15 41 2 102

11-Jul 6 21 191 Consumed 293

12-Jul 21 42 58 By 351

13-Jul 32 74 41 Benton Ridge 392

14-Jul 37 111 72 464

15-Jul 24 135 100 564

16-Jul 27 162 123 687

17-Jul 48 209 166 853

19-Jul 86 296 294 1,147

20-Jul 20 315 29 1,176

21-Jul 48 363 120 1,296

23-Jul 157 520 434 1,730

Daily Acres
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Owl

Daily Acres Total Acres

Date Owl

9-Jul 0.1 0

10-Jul 37 37

11-Jul 34 71

12-Jul 33 104

13-Jul 33 137

14-Jul 143 280

15-Jul 1 281

16-Jul 3 284

17-Jul 1 285

19-Jul 5 290

20-Jul 0 290

21-Jul 0 290

23-Jul 0 290
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